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DR. SHALINI SHARMA 

MR. BRIJESH GUPTA 

MRS. MANJARI AGRAWAL 
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MS. SNEHA SINGH 

10 MRS. AKANKSHA GUPTA 
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FATHER'S /HUSBAND'S NAME 

LATE MR. CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH 

MR. JASBIR SINGH CHHABRA 

MR. PAWAN SHARMA 
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MR. RAJESH AGARWAL 

MR. KB CHAWLA 

MR. IFTEKHARUL HASSAN 
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MR. ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

MR. SHUBHAM GUPTA 

DR. AMIT AGARWAL 
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EDUCATIONIST 

(PARENT) MEMBER 
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PROFESSOR 
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HOUSE WIFE 
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TEACHER 

TEACHER 
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ENGINEER 

DOCTOR 

NKA PBLIC. 
JHANS (U.P) 

ADDRESS 

33, PREM PATH CANTT, JHANSI (UP) 

259/11, MAHANA ENCLAVE, LAL BANGLA, 
KANPUR(UP) 

14988, 1JANKIPURAM, CIVIL LINES, JHANSI (UP) 

22-23/1B, SOOD COLONY, GWALIOR ROAD JHANSI 
I(UP) 
|769, C P MISSION COMPOUND, JHANSI (UP) 

72, CANTT, LALITPUR ROAD, JHANSI (UP) 

55A, HAROON COLONY, PATNA 

75K, KODARI, SAHJANWA, GORAKHPUR (UP) 

50/1, OPPOSITE TEHSIL, OUTSIDE KHANDERAO 

I(UP) 
KILKARI HOSPITAL, MEDICAL, KANPUR ROAD, 

IHANSI (UP) 

PUBLIG 

PHONE NO. 

JHANS 

9795460123 

9119950283 

9415228533 

9415504201 

9009073272 

9839756960 

GATE, JHANSI (UP) 
22-23/1B. SOOD COLONY, GWALIOR ROAD JHANSI7800002804 

8969696943 

8188819234 

9999955432 

9415092671 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

