SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE						
S. N.	NAME	FATHER'S /HUSBAND'S NAME	DESIGNATION IN SMC	OCCUPATION	ADDRESS	PHONE NO.
1	MR. RAKESH SINGH	LATE MR. CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH	PRESIDENT	BUSINESSMAN	33, PREM PATH CANTT, JHANSI (UP)	9795460123
2	DR. PARAMJIT KAUR	MR. JASBIR SINGH CHHABRA	SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL	259/11, MAHANA ENCLAVE, LAL BANGLA, KANPUR (UP)	9119950283
3	DR. SHALINI SHARMA	MR. PAWAN SHARMA	EDUCATIONIST	PROFESSOR	14988, JANKIPURAM, CIVIL LINES, JHANSI (UP)	9415228533
4	MR. BRIJESH GUPTA	LATE MR. PRABHUDAYAL NAGARIA	EDUCATIONIST	PRINCIPAL	22-23/1B, SOOD COLONY, GWALIOR ROAD JHANSI (UP)	9415504201
5	MRS. MANJARI AGRAWAL	MR. RAJESH AGARWAL	(PARENT) MEMBER	HOUSE WIFE	769, C P MISSION COMPOUND, JHANSI (UP)	9009073272
6	MR. SAMEER CHAWLA	MR. K B CHAWLA	(PARENT) MEMBER	BUSINESSMAN	72, CANTT, LALITPUR ROAD, JHANSI (UP)	9839756960
7	MR. IRSHAD HASSAN	MR. IFTEKHARUL HASSAN	(TEACHER) MEMBER	TEACHER	55A, HAROON COLONY, PATNA	8969696943
8	MS. SNEHA SINGH	MR. ANIL KUMAR SINGH	(TEACHER) MEMBER	TEACHER	75K, KODARI, SAHJANWA, GORAKHPUR (UP)	8188819234
9	MR SATYA PRAKASH YADAV	MR. JAY PRAKASH YADAV	OTHER MEMBER	ADVOCATE	50/1, OPPOSITE TEHSIL, OUTSIDE KHANDERAO GATE, JHANSI (UP)	9999955432
10	MRS. AKANKSHA GUPTA	MR. SHUBHAM GUPTA	OTHER MEMBER	ENGINEER	22-23/1B, SOOD COLONY, GWALIOR ROAD JHANSI (UP)	780000280
11	DR. SWATI AGARWAL	DR. AMIT AGARWAL	OTHER MEMBER	DOCTOR	KILKARI HOSPITAL, MEDICAL, KANPUR ROAD, IHANSI (UP)	941509267





